Name of the organisation

Brent Schools' Football Association

Chameleons Amateur Dramatic Society

Queen's Park Area Residents' Association

African Caribbean People's Organisation

ASIAN Women's Resource Centre (part of funding)

Bethel Community Services

Brent Indian Community Centre (part of funding)
MATHEMATICS

Pakistan Welfare Organisation (part of funding)

Total

Appendix 2

Organisations to transfer to EHT

Amount funded from MP in
2007/08 £

4,080
1,665
2,081
5,275
£5,630

£3,943

£7,000
£1,860

£6,000

£37,534

Description of activities

Football activities for young people

Drama activities for all ages

Organises annual event for residents

Summer playscheme for children and young people
Summer playscheme for children and young people
Summer playscheme for children and young people

Summer playscheme for children and young people
Playscheme

Cultural festivals and youth outings

Summer playscheme for children and young people



