Appendix 2
Organisations to transfer to EHT

Name of the organisation	Amount funded from MP in 2007/08 £	Description of activities
		Football activities for young people
Brent Schools' Football Association	4,080	Drama activities for all ages
Chameleons Amateur Dramatic Society	1,665	Drama activities for all ages
Overage Dayle Area Davidantel Association	2.004	Organises annual event for residents
Queen's Park Area Residents' Association	2,081	Summer playscheme for children and young people
African Caribbean People's Organisation	5,275	
ASIAN Women's Resource Centre (part of funding)	£5,630	Summer playscheme for children and young people
,	·	Summer playscheme for children and young people
Bethel Community Services	£3,943	Summer playscheme for children and young people
		Playscheme
Brent Indian Community Centre (part of funding)	£7,000	Cultural festivals and youth outings
MATHEMATICS	£1,860	, c
Pakistan Welfare Organisation (part of funding)	£6,000	Summer playscheme for children and young people
i anotali vvoliare Organisation (part or randing)	20,000	
Total	£37,534	